          Tab: 835-12-B5
I
VER：2024-04-A1
Product   Specification
Specification Revision History：
Version Date Description
2023-10-A1 2023-10 New
2024-04-A1 2024-04 Modify the parameters

 Temperature range:-40℃  to +125℃
 Packaging information: DIP14/SOP14/TSSOP14
Ordering Information:
Tube packing specifications:
SN74HC93N(LX)
SN74HCT93N(LX)
SN74HC93DR(LX)
SN74HCT93DR(LX)
SN74HC93PW(LX)
SN74HCT93PW(LX)
HC93
HCT93
HC93
HCT93